
pachet produse conform specificatiei

I.D.: 64290158

Data publicarii	14.12.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.036,71 RON - 2.036,71 RON

Descriere: 1 bibl noki 50 rosu buc 10,0 6,30 63,03 11,98 2 cutie arh 200 w-up pigna buc 20,0 3,78 75,64 14,37 3 Foi laminat a4 80 100/set top 10,0 32,77 327,73 62,27 4 h a4/80 25/set ne/ma/ve/mo buc 1,0 2,94 2,94 0,56 5 hart cop iq eco a4 top 95,0 14,95 1.420,25 269,85 6 mapa yalong 51001 capsu buc 6,0 1,68 10,08 1,92 7 reg a4/100 paper buc 5,0 8,50 42,50 8,08 8 Rez gel pilot 3/set 0.7 albast set 5,0 18,91 94,54 17,96
